
1 山  田  穂垂瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 74.50 39.70 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.892 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.743 2 1 1 1

3 3T< < 3.15 -0.63 2.52-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

6 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.88 -0.17 3.710 -1 -1 -3 -2

7 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.24 4.092 2 2 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 3 2 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 2 1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 2 2 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 3 2 1 1

37.19 39.70

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

34.80

2 石  田  真  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 67.68 36.81 31.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.120 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 3 1 1 2

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 3 1 1 2

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.12 5.402 1 1 0 0

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.852 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 3 1 1 2

35.26 36.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

31.87

転倒:  -1.00
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3 田  中  帆  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 12 62.16 29.89 32.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.26 1.89-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 3 1 1 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.35 3.050 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

7 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.523 1 1 1 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 0 -1 -2 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 -1

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.173 2 1 1 1

30.17 29.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

32.27

4 山  崎  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 15 60.20 26.99 33.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.26 1.562 2 2 1 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 1 1 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.44 5.042 2 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 3 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 2 1 0

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 1 1 3

9 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.14 4.432 1 1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.222 2 1 1 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.25 2.132 3 1 1 1

24.95 26.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

33.21
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5 綾  部  花  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 58.28 29.29 29.99 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 2 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 2 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 -1 0 0

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.18 3.682 2 0 0 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 2 1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1 0

8 2A+2T< < 4.71 X -0.66 4.05-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

11 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

30.12 29.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.504.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

29.99

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (4 of 6) -1.00 -1.00 -1.00 -1.00

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote):  -1.00

6 志  田  こはく

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 57.47 27.34 30.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 0 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 -1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 2 0 0 1

6 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 -0.45 3.85-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 3 0 1 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.321 1 1 0 2

27.32 27.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

30.13
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7 小  林  遙  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 16 57.30 29.17 28.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 -1

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.80-2 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-2 1 -1 0 0

5 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.52 2.06-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.751 0 -1 -1 -3

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 1 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.042 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 0 1 -2

29.81 29.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.584.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.13

8 中  田  有  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 55.31 26.24 29.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.91 1.57-2 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.661 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 3 2 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.861 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

28.02 26.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

29.07
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9 中  矢      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 1 54.98 25.66 29.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 1 2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 2 1 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.222 1 1 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.11 3.412 1 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 -5 0 1 1

10 2S+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.51 X -0.56 1.95-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

25.57 25.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.00

29.32

10 野  崎  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浦和学院高校 4 53.26 23.79 29.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 2 0 0 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 2 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 0 -2 -3 -3

6 2S+1Eu<+2S < 3.28 X -0.26 3.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F<+2T< < 2.56 X -0.54 2.02-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 2 0 0 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

11 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

24.31 23.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

29.47
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11 高  津  稀  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大妻中野ＦＳＣ 5 50.20 19.93 30.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.523 0 1 1 0

3 3S< < 3.23 -1.29 1.94-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

5 3S<+REP < 2.26 -0.86 1.40-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 2 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.922 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

22.64 19.93

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.424.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

30.27

12 加藤木  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 2 48.18 21.78 28.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.26 1.89-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.242 2 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.922 2 1 1 2

5 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.10 -0.43 2.67-2 -3 -3 -4 -5

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.532 2 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.53-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-2 1 0 0 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

24.53 21.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

28.40

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00
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13 佐  藤  野  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 14 47.70 20.23 27.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 2 0 0 0

5 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.54 1.79-4 -4 -2 -5 -4

6 CSSp1V 1.43 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 -2

7 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.26 2.25-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 2Lo<+1Eu+2S< < 3.04 X -0.51 2.53-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.22 1.19-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

22.67 20.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

27.47

14 桑  子  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 10 47.19 19.86 27.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 1 0 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-2 -3 -4 -5 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 2 0 0 0

8 1A+1T 1.65 X 0.04 1.691 1 0 0 0

9 1A+1T 1.65 X 0.04 1.691 1 0 0 0

10 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.651 0 0 -3 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 0 0

19.95 19.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

27.33
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15 岸  浪  由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 13 46.06 16.19 29.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -3 -5 -5 -4

3 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 2 1 1 1

7 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.20 -0.68 1.52-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2F+1Eu<<+2S< << 3.06 X -0.78 2.28-1 -5 -5 -5 -3

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.54 1.88-2 -4 -1 -4 -3

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.81 16.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.424.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

29.87
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